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1 MEDAN BALIGE KCU Jl. PATUAN NAGARI NO. 101 - BALIGE (0632) 21101,21146,21455,21466,21890,322753

2 MEDAN BANDA ACEH KCU Jl. KH. A DAHLAN NO. 111 MERDUATI BANDA ACEH (0651) 25146,22246,22341,22422,22551,24991,24992

3 MEDAN BIREUEN KCU JL. T.H. CHIK-JOHAN ALAMSYAH NO.1 BIREUEN  (0644) 21150, 21313, 21181, 22450

4 MEDAN GUNUNG SITOLI KCU JL. IMAM BONJOL NO. 40 - GUNUNG SITOLI - PULAU NIAS (0639) 21946, 22946, 22023,22945

5 MEDAN KABANJAHE KCU JL. VETERAN NO. 31, KABANJAHE (0628) 20515, 21046, 21193

6 MEDAN KUALA TANJUNG KCU JL. SMELTER SITE - KUALA TANJUNG - ASAHAN (0622) 31109, 31006, 31143, 31824

7 MEDAN LANGSA KCU Jl. JEND. A. YANI NO. 50 - LANGSA (0641) 21318, 21226, 22184

8 MEDAN LHOKSEUMAWE KCU Jl. MERDEKA NO. 72-D, LHOKSEUMAWE (0645) 41946, 42770,46251,43258,43319,43360,45546

9 MEDAN MEDAN KCU Jl. PEMUDA NO. 12 - MEDAN (061) 4538166 (9 lines), 4516339, 4579576

10 MEDAN MEULABOH KCU JL POCUT BAREN SK III NO. 40 MEULABOH (0655) 7006072, 73, 74 (FLEXI)

11 MEDAN PADANG SIDEMPUAN KCU Jl. PATRICE LUMUMBA I NO. 55 - PADANG SIDEMPUAN (0634) 21167, 21375, 24918 , 21853

12 MEDAN PEMATANG SIANTAR KCU JL. MERDEKA NO. 31, PEMATANG SIANTAR (0622) 22946, 21051, 22552, 22975

13 MEDAN RANTAU PRAPAT KCU Jl. JEND. A. YANI NO. 62 - RANTAU PRAPAT KAB. LABUHAN BATU (0624) 23897, 24332, 23232

14 MEDAN SIBOLGA KCU Jl. LETJEN. S. PARMAN NO. 34 - SIBOLGA (0631) 21525, 22724, 23982, 22804, 22433

15 MEDAN SIGLI KCU Jl. PROF. A. MAJID IBRAHIM NO. 6 - SIGLI (0653) 21246, 21239, 21346, 21085, 22444

16 MEDAN TEBING TINGGI KCU JL. Dr. SUTOMO NO. 32 - TEBING TINGGI (0621) 24546,23050, 21662,22080

17 MEDAN TJ BALAI ASAHAN KCU JL. GEREJA NO. 20 TANJUNG BALAI ASAHAN (0623) 92068,92082, 595946

18 MEDAN USU MEDAN KCU Jl. Dr. MANSYUR KOMP. USU - MEDAN (061) 8219033, 8211180, 8217180, 8215230, 8210240

19 MEDAN KISARAN KCP JL. HOS COKROAMINOTO NO, 77-79 KISARAN (0623) 44204, 345729

20 PADANG BATAM KCU Jl. IMAM BONJOL NO. 23 - BATAM (0778) 458446, 458405, 458404, 458480

21 PADANG BUKITTINGGI KCU JL. PERINTIS KEMERDEKAAN NO. 15 - BUKITTINGGI (0752) 35494, 21565, 22578

22 PADANG DUMAI KCU JL. JEND. SUDIRMAN NO. 262 - DUMAI (0765) 33332, 34436, 31046

23 PADANG PADANG KCU Jl. PROKLAMASI NO. 45 PADANG (0751) 31946, 31948

24 PADANG PAYAKUMBUH KCU Jl. SOEKARNO HATTA NO.86 PAYAHKUMBUH (0752) 92945, 92928,  94853, 92805

25 PADANG PEKANBARU KCU Jl. JEND. SUDIRMAN NO. 119 - PEKANBARU (0761) 22646, 23346, 33532, 33543, 22563, 40446

26 PADANG RENGAT KCU Jl. LETJEN S. PARMAN NO. 55 & 57, RENGAT (0769) 21008, 21057, 21126, 22151, 323846

27 PADANG SELAT PANJANG KCU JL. MERDEKA NO. 128 SELAT PANJANG (0763) 31244, 31251, 33944

28 PADANG SOLOK KCU JL. KH. AHMAD DAHLAN NO. 99, SOLOK (0755) 22815, 22816, 324846

29 PADANG SUNGAI PENUH KCU Jl. ACHMAD YANI NO. 16 - SUNGAI PENUH (0748) 23146, 23246, 23346, 21180

30 PADANG TANJUNG BALAI KARIMUN KCU JL. TRIKORA NO. 20, TANJUNG BALAI KARIMUN (0777) 21163, 21063

31 PADANG TANJUNG PINANG KCU JL. TEUKU UMAR NO. 630 - TANJUNG PINANG (0771) 21521, 23500, 21432

32 PADANG TEMBILAHAN KCU Jl. JEND. SUDIRMAN NO. 78 - TEMBILAHAN (0768) 21946, 21076

33 PADANG BANGKO KCU JL. JEND. SUDIRMAN NO. 46 BANGKO (0746) 21835, 22046, 21167

34 PADANG BATURAJA KCU JL. SERSAN ZAKARIA NO. 462 - BATURAJA (0735) 325592, 323146

35 PALEMBANG BENGKULU KCU Jl. S. PARMAN NO. 34 - BENGKULU (0736) 23145-46-47-48-49

36 PALEMBANG JAMBI KCU Jl. Dr. SUTOMO NO. 20 - JAMBI (0741) 20013-14, 22061- 22281, 22668, 25013

37 PALEMBANG KOTABUMI KCU JL. JENDERAL SUDIRMAN NO. 133, KOTABUMI (0724) 22014, 22946

38 PALEMBANG KUALA TUNGKAL KCU JL. MERDEKA NO. 45, KUALA TUNGKAL (0742) 21946, 22085, 21546, 21132

39 PALEMBANG LUBUK LINGGAU KCU JL. YOS SUDARSO NO. 288 - LUBUK LINGGAU (0733) 320961-62-64-65

40 PALEMBANG MUARA BUNGO KCU JL. TAYIB RH KOMPLEK PLAZA SERUNAI P37-P39 MUARA BUNGO (0747) 21153, 21746, 21747
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41 PALEMBANG MUSI PALEMBANG KCU JL. JEND. SUDIRMAN NO. 132 - PALEMBANG (0711) 361967, 361970, 369410, 320114

42 PALEMBANG PALEMBANG KCU Jl. JEND. SUDIRMAN NO. 142 - PALEMBANG (0711) 354974, 312749, 313532, 313214

43 PALEMBANG PANGKAL PINANG KCU JL. JEND. SUDIRMAN NO. 120 - PANGKAL PINANG (0717) 431946, 421845-46

44 PALEMBANG PRABUMULIH KCU JL. JEND. SUDIRMAN NO. 46, PRABUMULIH (0713) 322054, 323507

45 PALEMBANG TANJUNG KARANG KCU Jl. KARTINI NO. 51 - TG KARANG (0721) 255240, 255202,263187, 262739

46 PALEMBANG METRO KCU JL. A.H. NASUTION NO. 18 - KOTA METRO (0725) 7850146, 7850346, 7850446

47 PALEMBANG BANDAR LAMPUNG KCP JL. LAKS. MALAHAYATI NO. 18 - BANDAR LAMPUNG (0721) 486946, 486417, 481155, 486471

48 BANDUNG BANDUNG KCU JL. ASIA AFRIKA NO. 119 - BANDUNG (022) 439270, 4205840, 4233316

49 BANDUNG CIREBON KCU JL. YOS SUDARSO NO. 3 - CIREBON (0231) 232182, 230741, 205947

50 BANDUNG GARUT KCU Jl. JEND. A. YANI NO. 57 - GARUT (0262) 233946 - 232312 -     232680

51 BANDUNG JPK BANDUNG KCU Jl. PERINTIS KEMERDEKAAN NO. 3, BANDUNG (022) 4215007,4201860, 4234420,4237668,4238329

52 BANDUNG MAJALAYA KCU Jl. BABAKAN NO. 2 MAJALAYA, KAB. BANDUNG (022) 5950058,-5950588-5950249

53 BANDUNG PTB BANDUNG KCU JL. TAMANSARI NO. 80 - BANDUNG (022) 2504491 sd. 2504494 -2504497

54 BANDUNG SUBANG KCU Jl. OTTO ISKANDARDINATA NO. 93 - SUBANG (0260) 411526, 411527, 420352

55 BANDUNG SUKABUMI KCU JL. RE. MARTADINATA NO. 63-65 d/h JL. A YANI NO. 125 SUKABUMI (0266) 221146, 222921, 211955

56 BANDUNG TASIKMALAYA KCU Jl. H.Z. MUSTOFA NO. 110 - TASIKMALAYA (0265)  330946,  330407, 330408

57 BANDUNG CIMAHI KCP Jl. RAYA CIBABAT NO. 98- CIMAHI (022) 6633228, 6630077, 6631177, 6634444, 6633229, 6633230 

58 BANDUNG CIANJUR KCP JL. Dr. MUWARDI NO. 3 - CIANJUR (0263) 262370, 261658, 261561

59 BANDUNG PURWAKARTA KCP Jl. JEND. SUDIRMAN NO. 3 - PURWAKARTA (0264) 200746, 200846, 201646, 202346, 200159

60 BANDUNG SUMEDANG KCP JL. PRABU GEUSAN ULUN NO. 113 - SUMEDANG (0261) 201867, 204487, 205336

61 BANDUNG GRAGE MALL KCP Jl. TENTARA PELAJAR NO. 1, PUSAT PERBELANJAAN CIREBON (0231) 242665

62 SEMARANG CEPU KCU Jl. PEMUDA NO. 76 - CEPU) (0296)421656,421902,423610

63 SEMARANG CILACAP KCU Jl. JEND. A. YANI NO. 32 - CILACAP (0282) 521946 hunting ke 534221,533967,533284

64 SEMARANG JEPARA KCU Jl. PEMUDA NO. 11-A - JEPARA (0291 )591346

65 SEMARANG KARANGAYU KCU Jl. JEND. SUDIRMAN NO. 195 - SEMARANG (024)7605502,7604476

66 SEMARANG KEBUMEN KCU Jl. PAHLAWAN NO. 140 - KEBUMEN (0287) 381446,381541

67 SEMARANG KUDUS KCU JL. JEND. A. YANI NO. 55 - KUDUS (0291) 431668, 431981

68 SEMARANG MAGELANG KCU JL. PAHLAWAN NO. 1 - MAGELANG (0293) 362961,362575

69 SEMARANG P A T I KCU Jl. PANGLIMA SUDIRMAN NO. 55 - PATI (0295) 381335,381227,381117, 382934, 384515

70 SEMARANG PEKALONGAN KCU Jl. IMAM BONJOL NO. 59 - PEKALONGAN (0285) 423045,423046

71 SEMARANG PURWOKERTO KCU Jl. JEND. SUDIRMAN NO. 137 - PURWOKERTO (0281) 637505,635620,638217,6381808,635348,636180

72 SEMARANG SEMARANG KCU Jl. LETJEN.MT.HARYONO No.16, SEMARANG (024) 3515573 - 576

73 SEMARANG SLAMET RIYADI SOLO KCU Jl. SLAMET RIYADI NO. 348 - SURAKARTA (0271) 732983, 732984, 732981-88,732985

74 SEMARANG SURAKARTA KCU Jl. ARIFIN No.2, SURAKARTA (0271) 644371,645046

75 SEMARANG TEGAL KCU Jl. MAYJEN.SUTOYO No.50, TEGAL (0283) 353334,351283,356520, 350013,324974

76 SEMARANG UGM YOGYAKARTA KCU Jl. PERSATUAN BULAKSUMUR CATURTUNGGAL, YOGYAKARTA (0274) 561016,511546

77 SEMARANG UNDIP SEMARANG KCU Jl. IMAM BARDJO SH No.1, SEMARANG (024) 8413533, 8316410, 8313500

78 SEMARANG YOGYAKARTA KCU Jl. TRIKORA No.1 YOGYAKARTA (0274) 376287, 385906

79 SEMARANG PURBALINGGA KCP Jl. ONJE NO. 2 - PURBALINGGA (0281) 891061, 891232, 891231, 891233, 891461

80 SEMARANG WONOGIRI KCP Jl. JEND.A.YANI No.222, WONOGIRI (0273) 321453,321454,321316, 322459,323740,323865

81 SEMARANG PURWOREJO KCP Jl. JEND.A.YANI No.253, PURWOREJO (0275) 321088, 321196, 324933
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82 SEMARANG SALATIGA KCP KOMPLEK RUKO SALATIGA SQUARE BLOK F77-G77, SALATIGA (0298) 323150, 316628, 321251, 323145

83 SEMARANG JL PEMUDA KCP JL. PANDARAN NO. 21 - SEMARANG (024) 8450479, 8450481

84 SEMARANG ADISUCIPTO KCP JL. ADISUCIPTO No.137, YOGYA (0274) 582815, 564902

85 SURABAYA BANYUWANGI KCU Jl. BRIGJEND KATAMSO NO. 46  (0333) 421846, 421946, 421346, 424946, 421160

86 SURABAYA BLITAR KCU Jl. KENANGA No.9, BLITAR (0342) 812979, 815547, 801946, 801009, 802606

87 SURABAYA BOJONEGORO KCU Jl. P.SUDIRMAN No.17, BOJONEGORO (0353) 881946, 881846, 885946, 881708, 881772, 892770

88 SURABAYA GRAHA PANGERAN SURABAYA KCU JL. ACHMAD YANI No.286, GD GRAHA PANGERAN LT.1-2, SURABAYA (031) 8292724, 8292761, 8292762 

89 SURABAYA GRESIK KCU Jl. VETERAN No.142, GRESIK (031) 3974304-07 , 3982916, 3981621, 3982996, 3984446

90 SURABAYA JEMBER KCU Jl. P.B.SUDIRMAN No.9, JEMBER (0331) 486697, 487046, 486371, 484746, 486675

91 SURABAYA JOMBANG KCU Jl. KH WAHID HASYIM NO. 94 JOMBANG  (0321) 861136,861902, '866246,866247,861132

92 SURABAYA KEDIRI KCU Jl. BRAWIJAYA No.17, KEDIRI (0354) 696666, 671746, 681310

93 SURABAYA MADIUN KCU Jl. Dr.SUTOMO No.87, MADIUN (0351) 454646 s/d 454650, 456210 s/d 456212

94 SURABAYA MADURA KCU Jl. KABUPATEN NO.63, PAMEKASAN (0324) 322946-322916,322217, 323196

95 SURABAYA MALANG KCU Jl. JEND. BASUKI RAHMAT No.75-77, MALANG (0341) 361945, 361946, 361947

96 SURABAYA MOJOKERTO KCU Jl. MAJAPAHIT No.372, MOJOKERTO (0321)  321260, 321231,  328740,  328730

97 SURABAYA PASURUAN KCU Jl. JEND.A.YANI No.21, PASURUAN (0343) 426546-426547,427686, 421130

98 SURABAYA PONOROGO KCU Jl. SOEKARNO-HATTA No.74, PONOROGO (0352) 482346, 482295, 486076

99 SURABAYA PROBOLINGGO KCU Jl. SUROYO No.6, PROBOLINGGO (0335) 425500, 422146, 422478

100 SURABAYA SIDOARJO KCU Jl. JENGGOLO NO. 47 - 51, SIDOARJO (031) 8050264, 8958123 s/d 27, 8941868, 8941870

101 SURABAYA SURABAYA KCU Jl. GUBERNUR SURYO No.36, SURABAYA (031) 5320841 s.d 5320848,

102 SURABAYA TANJUNG PERAK SURABAYA KCU Jl. PERAK TIMUR No.490, SURABAYA (031) 3283764, 3291584, 3291585, 3293925

103 SURABAYA TUBAN KCU Jl. BASUKI RAHMAT No.87, TUBAN (0356) 323303, 323313, 323298,327819.

104 SURABAYA TULUNGAGUNG KCU Jl. PANGLIMA SUDIRMAN No. 43, TULUNGAGUNG (0355) 322834, 322837, 322835,

105 SURABAYA JEMBATAN MERAH KCP Jl. RAJAWALI NO.10, SURABAYA (031) 3535950-54, 3534119, 3529625, 3540433

106 SURABAYA LAMONGAN KCP Jl. JAKSA AGUNG SUPRAPTO No. 5, LAMONGAN (0322) 322680, 314646

107 SURABAYA LUMAJANG KCP Jl. SLAMET RIYADI NO. 46 LUMAJANG (0334) 886846, 889446, 891246

108 SURABAYA SITUBONDO KCP Jl. ARGOPURO NO. 46, SITUBONDO (0338) 670346, 671945,   671946, 671947

109 SURABAYA SUMENEP KCP Jl. TRUNOJOYO NO. 61, SUMENEP (0328) 662454, 662946, 662246

110 MAKASSAR AMBON KCU Jl. SAID PARINTAH NO. 12 - AMBON (0911) 52604, 352605, 352614, 353474, 352967, 353589

111 MAKASSAR BAU-BAU KCU JL. KAPTEN TENDEAN NO. 2, BAU-BAU (0402) 2821422, 2821747, 2821746, 2826144

112 MAKASSAR BULUKUMBA KCU Jl. SAM RATULANGI NO. 1 BULUKUMBA (0413) 81775, 81776, 82697, 82698, 85207

113 MAKASSAR KENDARI KCU Jl. Dr.MOH.HATTA No.69, KENDARI (0401) 321277, 321946

114 MAKASSAR MAKASSAR KCU Jl. JEND.SUDIRMAN No.1, UJUNGPANDANG (0411) 3629609, 3611646, 3624776, 3617926

115 MAKASSAR MAMUJU KCU JL. URIP SUMOHARJO NO. 125, MAMUJU (0426) 21505, 22659, 22505

116 MAKASSAR MATTOANGIN KCU Jl. CENDRAWASIH No.153-155, U.PANDANG (0411) 851034, 852393, 856877,

117 MAKASSAR PALOPO KCU Jl. JEND.SUDIRMAN No.11, PALOPO (0471) 23153, 22746, 22497, 326302

118 MAKASSAR PARE-PARE KCU JL VETERAN NO. 41 PARE-PARE (0421) 21325, 21326, 21229, 22946, 28590

119 MAKASSAR SENGKANG KCU Jl. JEND. SUDIRMAN NO. 1, SENGKANG (0485) 21060, 21061, 21062, 21890, 324146, 324391

120 MAKASSAR PANAKUKANG MAS KCP KOMP. RUKO MIRAH II Jl.PENGAYOMAN No.11, UJUNGPANDANG (0411) 450652

121 MAKASSAR KOLAKA KCP Jl. REPELITA No.27, KOLAKA (0405) 21400

122 DENPASAR BIMA KCU JALAN SULTAN HASANUDDIN NO. 4 KOTA BIMA (0374) 42356, 43021 (HUNTING)



No. WILAYAH OUTLET
STATUS 

OUTLET
ALAMAT TELP

DAFTAR OUTLET OPERASIONAL TERBATAS LIBUR HARI RAYA IDUL FITRI 1437 H/2016

TANGGAL 4 JULI 2016

123 DENPASAR DENPASAR KCU Jl. GAJAH MADA No.30, DENPASAR (0361) 227321 sd 227324, 238240, 231139, 263565

124 DENPASAR E N D E KCU Jl. GATOT SUBROTO No.5 ENDE, P. FLORES, NTT (0381) 21955, 22227,22941

125 DENPASAR KUPANG KCU Jl. SUMATERA No.33, KUPANG, P. TIMOR (0380) 824316, 824318, 824306

126 DENPASAR MATARAM KCU Jl. LANGKO No.64 MATARAM, LOMBOK BARAT (0370) 631046, 636046, 634260, 637822

127 DENPASAR MAUMERE KCU JL. GAJAH MADA NO. 87 , NUSA TENGGARA TIMUR (0382) 21971, 21972, 21227, 22031

128 DENPASAR RENON KCU Jl. RAYA PUPUTAN RENON No.27, RENON, DENPASAR (0361) 246752, 246755, 263314,  246068

129 DENPASAR SINGARAJA KCU Jl. NGURAH RAI NO. 48 SINGARAJA (0362) 22648, 22340, 24347

130 DENPASAR SUMBAWA BESAR KCU Jl. KARTINI No.10, SUMBAWA BESAR - NTB (0371) 21786, 22395, 22746, 24146, 24121

131 DENPASAR ATAMBUA KCP Jl. PRAMUKA No.6 ATAMBUA, TIMOR (0389) 21730 ,  21448

132 BANJARMASIN BANJAR BARU KCU Jl. JEND. A. YANI NO. 21-23 BANJARBARU (0511) 4772547, 4772204,  4772546, 4777046

133 BANJARMASIN BANJARMASIN KCU Jl. LAMBUNG MANGKURAT No.31, BANJARMASIN (0511) 4367046, 3354521 - 26 - 32, 3353130 

134 BANJARMASIN BALIKPAPAN KCU JL MT HARYONO GEDUNG 8 SQUARE NO.A3-A5, BALIKPAPAN (0542) 761946,731955, 731956, 422761, 739323

135 BANJARMASIN BARABAI KCU PUSAT PERBELANJAAN MURAKATA LT.II - BARABAI (0517) 41271, 41463, 43718, 42368

136 BANJARMASIN BONTANG KCU Jl. MT.HARYONO NO.3A, BONTANG (0548) 21808, 23893, 22575, 29929

137 BANJARMASIN KETAPANG KCU Jl. MERDEKA No.133, KETAPANG - KALIMANTAN BARAT (0534) 32146, 32252

138 BANJARMASIN KOTABARU P. LAUT KCU Jl. PATTIMURA No.4, KOTABARU (0518) 21077, 23046, 23054

139 BANJARMASIN MUARA TEWEH KCU Jl. YETRO SINSENG NO. 2-D MUARA TEWEH (0519) 21999, 24650, 24651

140 BANJARMASIN NUNUKAN KCU Jl. A.YANI NO. 5 NUNUKAN (0556) 21013, 21015, 21025, 21246

141 BANJARMASIN PALANGKARAYA KCU Jl. IMAM BONJOL NO.10 PAHANDUT, PALANGKA RAYA (0536) 3228565, 3223644 (PBN), 3229897

142 BANJARMASIN PANGKALAN BUN KCU Jl. P.ANTASARI No.123, PANGKALAN BUN (0532) 21046, 21080, 21946, 23042

143 BANJARMASIN PONTIANAK KCU Jl.TANJUNG PURA No.1, PONTIANAK - KALIMANTAN BARAT (0561) 732670, 744033, 736667, 735211, 732630, 734888

144 BANJARMASIN SAMARINDA KCU Jl. P SEBATIK NO.01, PELABUHAN, SAMARINDA (0541) 741946, 747243, 731666

145 BANJARMASIN SAMPIT KCU Jl. S PARMAN NO.31 SAMPIT (0531) 21546, 31346, 21139, 21201

146 BANJARMASIN SINGKAWANG KCU Jl. YOS DUDARSO NO. 129 SINGKAWANG  (0562) 631246, 631746

147 BANJARMASIN SINTANG KCU Jl.M.T.HARYONO NO.14 SINTANG , KALIMANTAN BARAT (0565)2025535, 2025536, 2025537, 2025538, 2025539

148 BANJARMASIN TANJUNG REDEB KCU Jl. S.A. MAULANA NO. 19 RT. 25/07 KEL TANJUNG REDEB (0554) 21039, 21747, 22966, 26551, 26552, 26553, 26554

149 BANJARMASIN TARAKAN KCU Jl. YOS SUDARSO No.33, TARAKAN (0551) 21048, 21049, 22377, 23170, 51777, 51046, 34744

150 BANJARMASIN GAJAH MADA PONTIANAK KCP Jl. GAJAH MADA NO. 156. B PONTIANAK (0561) 747860

151 BANJARMASIN KUALA KAPUAS KCP Jl. JEND.A.YANI No.1, KUALA KAPUAS (0513) 21026

152 BANJARMASIN SUDIRMAN KK Jl. JEND.SUDIRMAN No.30, BALIKPAPAN (0542) 424546

153 JAKARTA SENAYAN DUKUH BAWAH KCU Jl. JEND.SUDIRMAN, GEDUNG CHASE PLAZA LT. DASAR & LT. 2 (021) 5228918, 5228928, 5228430-31, 5228936-38

154 JAKARTA SENAYAN JAKARTA PUSAT KCU Jl. JEND. SUDIRMAN KAV.1 , JAKARTA PUSAT (021)  5728101-19, 5728122,24,24,27 2511218-9

155 JAKARTA SENAYAN MELAWAI RAYA KCU Jl. MELAWAI RAYA NO. 1  KEBAYORAN BARU, JAK-SEL (021)  2700946/48, 72801460, 72801462, 72801465

156 JAKARTA SENAYAN MENTENG KCU Jl. MENTENG RAYA NO. 76, JAKARTA PUSAT (021)  31931723, 31934550, 31936226, 3100462

157 JAKARTA SENAYAN PASAR MAYESTIK KCU Jl. KYAI MAJA NO. 75-76, KEBAYORAN BARU, JAK-SEL (021) 2700049 - 2700050, 2700951, 7262455

158 JAKARTA SENAYAN SENAYAN KCU Jl. JEND. GATOT SUBROTO KAV.55, JAK-PUS (021)  5707474

159 JAKARTA SENAYAN TEBET KCU Jl. PROF. SUPOMO SH NO. 25 TEBET, JAKSEL (021) 8303626, 8294529, 8313401, 8291909, 83702321

160 JAKARTA SENAYAN SAHARJO KK JL. PROF SAHARJO NO. 204 TEBET, JAKARTA BARAT (021) 8307251

161 MANADO GORONTALO KCU Jl. JEND. A. YANI NO. 32  KEL. IPILO - GORONTALO (0435) 822046, 824476

162 MANADO KOTAMOBAGU KCU Jl. SUPRAPTO NO. 27 KOTAMOBAGU (0434) 21019, 21549

163 MANADO LUWUK KCU Jl. A. YANI. NO. 51 - LUWUK (0461) 21046, 21618, 21619, 23012, 23069
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164 MANADO MANADO KCU Jl. DOTULONG LASUT NO. 1 - MANADO (0431) 862977, 854774, PABX (0431) 862677, 863878

165 MANADO PALU KCU Jl. JEND. SUDIRMAN NO. 58 - PALU (0451) 421282, 422388, 

166 MANADO PARIGI KCU Jl. TRANS SULAWESI KEL. BANTAYA- KEC.PARIGI - KAB. PARIGI (0450) 21441, 21542

167 MANADO TAHUNA KCU Jl. MALAHASA NO. 1 - TAHUNA (0432)  21044,  21045, 21046,  21446,  

168 MANADO TERNATE KCU Jl. PAHLAWAN REVOLUSI NO. 12-A - TERNATE, MALUKU UTARA (0921) 3121946, 3121420, 3124240

169 MANADO TOLI-TOLI KCU Jl. USMAN BINOL NO. 36 - TOLI-TOLI (0453) 21046, 21446,23246,23776,21246

170 MANADO BITUNG KCP Jl. KOMPLEK PASAR SENTRAL  DAN STASIUN BUS BITUNG (0438)  21236, 30178, 21817, 33546, 36479, 21237

171 JAKARTA KOTA JAKARTA KOTA KCU Jl. LADA No.1, JAKARTA (021) 2601177 

172 JAKARTA KOTA DAAN MOGOT KCU Jl. DAAN MOGOT NO. 234, JAKARTA (021) 5666840; 56940118, 5666825, 5666061 5661790

173 JAKARTA KOTA ROA MALAKA KCU Jl. ROA MALAKA SELATAN No.23-25, JAKARTA BARAT (021) 2600113 

174 JAKARTA KOTA HARMONI KCU Jl. GAJAH MADA, KOMP. PERTOKOAN DUTA MERLIN BLOK A 1-2-3. (021) 6333820, 63857352, 63857023, 6330028, 63861722

175 JAKARTA KOTA PECENONGAN KCU Jl. PECENONGAN NO. 52, JAK-PUS (021) 3507484, 3805723, 3813812, 3814154, 3800738

176 JAKARTA KOTA TANJUNG PRIOK KCU Jl. SAMPING STASIUN TANJUNG PRIOK No.1 , JAKARTA UTARA (021) 43931891, 43931892, 43931730, 43932181

177 JAKARTA KOTA JITC KEMAYORAN KCP GEDUNG PUSAT NIAGA JITC, KEMAYORAN - JAKARTA UTARA (021) 26645201

178 JAKARTA KOTA TAMAN IMPIAN JAYA ANCOL KCP JL. LODAN TIMUR NO. 7, DUFAN, JAKARTA UTARA (021) 64712130 & 6406380

179 JAKARTA BSD BOGOR KCU Jl. IR. H.JUANDA No. 52, BOGOR , JAWA BARAT (0251)8311446

180 JAKARTA BSD BUMI SERPONG DAMAI KCU Jl. M.H. THAMRIN, BSD - TANGERANG. RUKO BLOK L-24 SEKTOR 7  (021) 5371229-5371456

181 JAKARTA BSD FATMAWATI KCU Jl. RS. FATMAWATI BLOK 115 D3 CILANDAK, JAK-SEL (021) 7500339, 7502813, 7503285, 7503286, 7503288

182 JAKARTA BSD MARGONDA KCU Jl. MARGONDA RAYA NO. 48 KEL.KEMIRI MUKA KEC.BEJI DEPOK (021)7776980,7520282,77204070,7774302,77211448

183 JAKARTA BSD SERANG KCU Jl. VETERAN No.49, SERANG (0254) 200278; 200729

184 JAKARTA BSD TANGERANG KCU Jl. DAAN MOGOT No.2-4, TANGERANG (021) 55771946 - 55791078 -55791079 - 55799666

185 JAKARTA BSD UI DEPOK KCU GEDUNG BARU BALAI SIDANG LT. DASAR KAMPUS BARU UI DEPOK (021)  7270040, 7863572-73, 7764734-35, 78880429-31

186 JAKARTA BSD BARANANGSIANG KCP Jl. PAJAJARAN NO.78-J, RT 005 RW 004, KEL. BARANANGSIANG (0251) 8374318

187 JAKARTA KEMAYORAN BEKASI KCU Jl. A. YANI NO. 15 BEKASI JAWA BARAT (021) 88951946 (Hunting)

188 JAKARTA KEMAYORAN GAMBIR KCU Jl. KEBON SIRIH NO. 51- 53, JAK-PUS (021)  3905474-80, 3928162, 31922426

189 JAKARTA KEMAYORAN JATINEGARA KCU Jl. JATINEGARA TIMUR NO. 67, JAKARTA TIMUR (021) 2800047, 2800046, 2800048, 2800049, 2800360

190 JAKARTA KEMAYORAN KARAWANG KCU Jl.TUPAREV No.352, KARAWANG JAWA BARAT (0267) 402700, 402546, 404433, 404764

191 JAKARTA KEMAYORAN KELAPA GADING KCU Jl. BOULEVARD BARAT RAYA, RUKO ITALIAN WALK BLOK B, JAK-UT  (021) 45866272, 45866268, 45866269, 45866271

192 JAKARTA KEMAYORAN KRAMAT KCU Jl. KRAMAT RAYA No.154-156, JAKARTA (021) 2301138-41, 3909631, 310204, 2310359, 3148003

193 JAKARTA KEMAYORAN RAWAMANGUN KCU Jl. PEMUDA NO. 708 - 709 RAWAMANGUN, JAK-TIM (021) 47861917,47861918,4756014,4756016,4756017

194 JAKARTA KEMAYORAN JABABEKA KCU JL. JABABEKA RAYA KAV. A1 B, KABUPATEN BEKASI (021)8934966, 8936411

195 JAKARTA KEMAYORAN CIKAMPEK KCP Jl. JEND.A.YANI, CIKAMPEK  JAWA BARAT (0264) 316046; 316146; 316247; 304214; 304215; 304234

196 PAPUA B I A K KCU Jl. AHMAD YANI No.14, BIAK (0981) 24013, 23176, 23247, 24055, 24056

197 PAPUA JAYAPURA KCU KOMPLEKS RUKO PASIFIK PERMAI JAYAPURA (0967) 550446, 550447, 550448, 535011, 535012, 535013

198 PAPUA MANOKWARI KCU Jl. MERDEKA No.44, MANOKWARI (0986) 213047, 215078, 214091

199 PAPUA MERAUKE KCU Jl. MANDALA RAYA No.173 MERAUKE, IRIAN JAYA (0971) 321908, 324505, 324506

200 PAPUA SORONG KCU Jl. JEND.A.YANI RUKO KUDA LAUT II PETAK 3-4, SORONG (0951) 324784, 324785, 324949, 325246, 327350
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1 MEDAN BALIGE KCU Jl. PATUAN NAGARI NO. 101 - BALIGE (0632) 21101,21146,21455,21466,21890,322753

2 MEDAN BANDA ACEH KCU Jl. KH. A DAHLAN NO. 111 MERDUATI BANDA ACEH (0651) 25146,22246,22341,22422,22551,24991,24992

3 MEDAN LANGSA KCU Jl. JEND. A. YANI NO. 50 - LANGSA (0641) 21318, 21226, 22184

4 MEDAN LHOKSEUMAWE KCU Jl. MERDEKA NO. 72-D, LHOKSEUMAWE (0645) 41946, 42770,46251,43258,43319,43360,45546

5 MEDAN MEDAN KCU Jl. PEMUDA NO. 12 - MEDAN (061) 4538166 (9 lines), 4516339, 4579576

6 MEDAN MEULABOH KCU JL POCUT BAREN SK III NO. 40 MEULABOH (0655) 7006072, 73, 74 (FLEXI)

7 MEDAN PADANG SIDEMPUAN KCU Jl. PATRICE LUMUMBA I NO. 55 - PADANG SIDEMPUAN (0634) 21167, 21375, 24918 , 21853

8 MEDAN RANTAU PRAPAT KCU Jl. JEND. A. YANI NO. 62 - RANTAU PRAPAT KAB. LABUHAN BATU (0624) 23897, 24332, 23232

9 MEDAN SIBOLGA KCU Jl. LETJEN. S. PARMAN NO. 34 - SIBOLGA (0631) 21525, 22724, 23982, 22804, 22433

10 MEDAN SIGLI KCU Jl. PROF. A. MAJID IBRAHIM NO. 6 - SIGLI (0653) 21246, 21239, 21346, 21085, 22444

11 MEDAN USU MEDAN KCU Jl. Dr. MANSYUR KOMP. USU - MEDAN (061) 8219033, 8211180, 8217180, 8215230, 8210240

12 PADANG BATAM KCU Jl. IMAM BONJOL NO. 23 - BATAM (0778) 458446, 458405, 458404, 458480

13 PADANG PADANG KCU Jl. PROKLAMASI NO. 45 PADANG (0751) 31946, 31948

14 PADANG PAYAKUMBUH KCU Jl. SOEKARNO HATTA NO.86 PAYAHKUMBUH (0752) 92945, 92928,  94853, 92805

15 PADANG PEKANBARU KCU Jl. JEND. SUDIRMAN NO. 119 - PEKANBARU (0761) 22646, 23346, 33532, 33543, 22563, 40446

16 PADANG RENGAT KCU Jl. LETJEN S. PARMAN NO. 55 & 57, RENGAT (0769) 21008, 21057, 21126, 22151, 323846

17 PADANG SUNGAI PENUH KCU Jl. ACHMAD YANI NO. 16 - SUNGAI PENUH (0748) 23146, 23246, 23346, 21180

18 PADANG TEMBILAHAN KCU Jl. JEND. SUDIRMAN NO. 78 - TEMBILAHAN (0768) 21946, 21076

19 PALEMBANG BENGKULU KCU Jl. S. PARMAN NO. 34 - BENGKULU (0736) 23145-46-47-48-49

20 PALEMBANG JAMBI KCU Jl. Dr. SUTOMO NO. 20 - JAMBI (0741) 20013-14, 22061- 22281, 22668, 25013

21 PALEMBANG MUSI PALEMBANG KCU JL. JEND. SUDIRMAN NO. 132 - PALEMBANG (0711) 361967, 361970, 369410, 320114

22 PALEMBANG PALEMBANG KCU Jl. JEND. SUDIRMAN NO. 142 - PALEMBANG (0711) 354974, 312749, 313532, 313214

23 PALEMBANG TANJUNG KARANG KCU Jl. KARTINI NO. 51 - TG KARANG (0721) 255240, 255202,263187, 262739

24 BANDUNG GARUT KCU Jl. JEND. A. YANI NO. 57 - GARUT (0262) 233946 - 232312 -     232680

25 BANDUNG JPK BANDUNG KCU Jl. PERINTIS KEMERDEKAAN NO. 3, BANDUNG (022) 4215007,4201860, 4234420,4237668,4238329

26 BANDUNG MAJALAYA KCU Jl. BABAKAN NO. 2 MAJALAYA, KAB. BANDUNG (022) 5950058,-5950588-5950249

27 BANDUNG SUBANG KCU Jl. OTTO ISKANDARDINATA NO. 93 - SUBANG (0260) 411526-411527-420352

28 BANDUNG TASIKMALAYA KCU Jl. H.Z. MUSTOFA NO. 110 - TASIKMALAYA (0265)  330946,  330407, 330408

29 BANDUNG CIMAHI KCP Jl. RAYA CIBABAT NO. 98- CIMAHI (022) 6633228, 6630077, 6631177, 6634444, 6633229, 6633230 

31 BANDUNG PURWAKARTA KCP Jl. JEND. SUDIRMAN NO. 3 - PURWAKARTA (0264) 200746, 200846, 201646, 202346, 200159

32 BANDUNG BUAH BATU KCP JL. BUAH BATU NO. 189-D  -  BANDUNG (022) 7320268, 7913370, 7313371

30 BANDUNG GRAGE MALL KCP Jl. TENTARA PELAJAR NO. 1, PUSAT PERBELANJAAN CIREBON (0231) 242665

33 SEMARANG CEPU KCU Jl. PEMUDA NO. 76 - CEPU) (0296)421656,421902,423610

34 SEMARANG CILACAP KCU Jl. JEND. A. YANI NO. 32 - CILACAP (0282) 521946 hunting ke 534221,533967,533284

35 SEMARANG JEPARA KCU Jl. PEMUDA NO. 11-A - JEPARA (0291 )591346

36 SEMARANG KARANGAYU KCU Jl. JEND. SUDIRMAN NO. 195 - SEMARANG (024)7605502,7604476

37 SEMARANG KEBUMEN KCU Jl. PAHLAWAN NO. 140 - KEBUMEN (0287) 381446,381541

38 SEMARANG P A T I KCU Jl. PANGLIMA SUDIRMAN NO. 55 - PATI (0295) 381335,381227,381117, 382934, 384515

39 SEMARANG PEKALONGAN KCU Jl. IMAM BONJOL NO. 59 - PEKALONGAN (0285) 423045,423046

40 SEMARANG PURWOKERTO KCU Jl. JEND. SUDIRMAN NO. 137 - PURWOKERTO (0281) 637505,635620,638217,6381808,635348,636180
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41 SEMARANG SLAMET RIYADI SOLO KCU Jl. SLAMET RIYADI NO. 348 - SURAKARTA (0271) 732983, 732984, 732981-88,732985

42 SEMARANG TEGAL KCU Jl. MAYJEN.SUTOYO No.50, TEGAL (0283) 353334,351283,356520, 350013,324974

45 SEMARANG PURBALINGGA KCP Jl. ONJE NO. 2 - PURBALINGGA (0281) 891061, 891232, 891231, 891233, 891461

46 SEMARANG WONOGIRI KCP Jl. JEND.A.YANI No.222, WONOGIRI (0273) 321453,321454,321316, 322459,323740,323865

43 SEMARANG JL PEMUDA KCP JL. PANDARAN NO. 21 - SEMARANG (024) 8450479, 8450481

44 SEMARANG ADISUCIPTO KCP JL. ADISUCIPTO No.137, YOGYA (0274) 582815, 564902

47 SURABAYA BANYUWANGI KCU Jl. BRIGJEND KATAMSO NO. 46  (0333) 421846, 421946, 421346, 424946, 421160

48 SURABAYA BLITAR KCU Jl. KENANGA No.9, BLITAR (0342) 812979, 815547, 801946, 801009, 802606

49 SURABAYA BOJONEGORO KCU Jl. P.SUDIRMAN No.17, BOJONEGORO (0353) 881946, 881846, 885946, 881708, 881772, 892770

50 SURABAYA GRESIK KCU Jl. VETERAN No.142, GRESIK (031) 3974304-07 , 3982916, 3981621, 3982996, 3984446

51 SURABAYA JEMBER KCU Jl. P.B.SUDIRMAN No.9, JEMBER (0331) 486697, 487046, 486371, 484746, 486675

52 SURABAYA JOMBANG KCU Jl. KH WAHID HASYIM NO. 94 JOMBANG  (0321) 861136,861902, '866246,866247,861132

53 SURABAYA KEDIRI KCU Jl. BRAWIJAYA No.17, KEDIRI (0354) 696666, 671746, 681310

54 SURABAYA MADIUN KCU Jl. Dr.SUTOMO No.87, MADIUN (0351) 454646 s/d 454650, 456210 s/d 456212

55 SURABAYA MADURA KCU Jl. KABUPATEN NO.63, PAMEKASAN (0324) 322946-322916,322217, 323196

56 SURABAYA MALANG KCU Jl. JEND. BASUKI RAHMAT No.75-77, MALANG (0341) 361945, 361946, 361947

57 SURABAYA MOJOKERTO KCU Jl. MAJAPAHIT No.372, MOJOKERTO (0321)  321260, 321231,  328740,  328730

58 SURABAYA PASURUAN KCU Jl. JEND.A.YANI No.21, PASURUAN (0343) 426546-426547,427686, 421130

59 SURABAYA SIDOARJO KCU Jl. JENGGOLO NO. 47 - 51, SIDOARJO  (031) 8050264, 8958123 s/d 27, 8941868, 8941870

60 SURABAYA TANJUNG PERAK SURABAYA KCU Jl. PERAK TIMUR No.490, SURABAYA (031) 3283764, 3291584, 3291585, 3293925

61 SURABAYA TUBAN KCU Jl. BASUKI RAHMAT No.87, TUBAN (0356) 323303, 323313, 323298,327819.

62 SURABAYA JEMBATAN MERAH KCP Jl. RAJAWALI NO.10, SURABAYA (031) 3535950-54, 3534119, 3529625, 3540433

63 MAKASSAR AMBON KCU Jl. SAID PARINTAH NO. 12 - AMBON (0911) 52604, 352605, 352614, 353474, 352967, 353589

71 MAKASSAR BAU-BAU KCU JL. KAPTEN TENDEAN NO. 2, BAU-BAU (0402) 2821422, 2821747, 2821746, 2826144

64 MAKASSAR BULUKUMBA KCU Jl. SAM RATULANGI NO. 1 BULUKUMBA (0413) 81775, 81776, 82697, 82698, 85207

65 MAKASSAR MAKASSAR KCU Jl. JEND.SUDIRMAN No.1, UJUNGPANDANG (0411) 3629609, 3611646, 3624776, 3617926

66 MAKASSAR MAMUJU KCU JL. URIP SUMOHARJO NO. 125, MAMUJU (0426) 21505, 22659, 22505

67 MAKASSAR PALOPO KCU Jl. JEND.SUDIRMAN No.11, PALOPO (0471) 23153, 22746, 22497, 326302

68 MAKASSAR PARE-PARE KCU JL VETERAN NO. 41 PARE-PARE (0421) 21325, 21326, 21229, 22946, 28590

69 MAKASSAR SENGKANG KCU Jl. JEND. SUDIRMAN NO. 1, SENGKANG (0485) 21060, 21061, 21062, 21890, 324146, 324391

70 MAKASSAR PANAKUKANG MAS KCP KOMP. RUKO MIRAH II Jl.PENGAYOMAN No.11, UJUNGPANDANG (0411) 450652

72 DENPASAR BIMA KCU JALAN SULTAN HASANUDDIN NO. 4 KOTA BIMA (0374) 42356, 43021 (HUNTING)

73 DENPASAR DENPASAR KCU Jl. GAJAH MADA No.30, DENPASAR (0361) 227321 sd 227324, 238240, 231139, 263565

74 DENPASAR E N D E KCU Jl. GATOT SUBROTO No.5 ENDE, P. FLORES, NTT (0381) 21955, 22227,22941

75 DENPASAR MATARAM KCU Jl. LANGKO No.64 MATARAM, LOMBOK BARAT (0370) 631046, 636046, 634260, 637822

76 DENPASAR SUMBAWA BESAR KCU Jl. KARTINI No.10, SUMBAWA BESAR - NTB (0371) 21786, 22395, 22746, 24146, 24121

77 DENPASAR ATAMBUA KCP Jl. PRAMUKA No.6 ATAMBUA, TIMOR (0389) 21730 ,  21448

78 BANJARMASIN BANJAR BARU KCU Jl. JEND. A. YANI NO. 21-23 BANJARBARU (0511) 4772547, 4772204,  4772546, 4777046

79 BANJARMASIN BANJARMASIN KCU Jl. LAMBUNG MANGKURAT No.31, BANJARMASIN (0511) 4367046, 3354521 - 26 - 32, 3353130 

80 BANJARMASIN KOTABARU P. LAUT KCU Jl. PATTIMURA No.4, KOTABARU (0518) 21077, 23046, 23054
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81 BANJARMASIN PALANGKARAYA KCU Jl. IMAM BONJOL NO.10 PAHANDUT, PALANGKA RAYA (0536) 3228565, 3223644 (PBN), 3229897

82 BANJARMASIN PANGKALAN BUN KCU Jl. P.ANTASARI No.123, PANGKALAN BUN (0532) 21046, 21080, 21946, 23042

83 BANJARMASIN SAMARINDA KCU Jl. P SEBATIK NO.01, PELABUHAN, SAMARINDA (0541) 741946, 747243, 731666

84 BANJARMASIN SAMPIT KCU Jl. S PARMAN NO.31 SAMPIT (0531) 21546, 31346, 21139, 21201

85 BANJARMASIN TANJUNG REDEB KCU Jl. S.A. MAULANA NO. 19 RT. 25/07 KEL TANJUNG REDEB (0554) 21039, 21747, 22966, 26551, 26552, 26553, 26554

86 BANJARMASIN GAJAH MADA PONTIANAK KCP Jl. GAJAH MADA NO. 156. B PONTIANAK (0561) 747860

87 BANJARMASIN SUDIRMAN KK Jl. JEND.SUDIRMAN No.30, BALIKPAPAN (0542) 424546

88 JAKARTA SENAYAN SAHARJO KK JL. PROF SAHARJO NO. 204 TEBET, JAKARTA BARAT (021) 8307251

89 MANADO GORONTALO KCU Jl. JEND. A. YANI NO. 32  KEL. IPILO - GORONTALO (0435) 822046, 824476

90 MANADO LUWUK KCU Jl. A. YANI. NO. 51 - LUWUK (0461) 21046, 21618, 21619, 23012, 23069

91 MANADO MANADO KCU Jl. DOTULONG LASUT NO. 1 - MANADO (0431) 862977, 854774, PABX (0431) 862677, 863878

92 MANADO PALU KCU Jl. JEND. SUDIRMAN NO. 58 - PALU (0451) 421282, 422388, 

93 MANADO TERNATE KCU Jl. PAHLAWAN REVOLUSI NO. 12-A - TERNATE, MALUKU UTARA (0921) 3121946, 3121420, 3124240

94 JAKARTA KOTA JITC KEMAYORAN KCP GEDUNG PUSAT NIAGA JITC, KEMAYORAN - JAKARTA UTARA (021) 26645201

95 JAKARTA KOTA TAMAN IMPIAN JAYA ANCOL KCP JL. LODAN TIMUR NO. 7, DUFAN, JAKARTA UTARA (021) 64712130 & 6406380

96 JAKARTA BSD BOGOR KCU Jl. IR. H.JUANDA No. 52, BOGOR , JAWA BARAT (0251)8311446

97 JAKARTA BSD SERANG KCU Jl. VETERAN No.49, SERANG (0254) 200278; 200729

98 JAKARTA BSD BARANANGSIANG KCP Jl. PAJAJARAN NO.78-J, RT 005 RW 004, KEL. BARANANGSIANG (0251) 8374318

99 JAKARTA KEMAYORAN BEKASI KCU Jl. A. YANI NO. 15 BEKASI JAWA BARAT (021) 88951946 (Hunting)

100 JAKARTA KEMAYORAN KARAWANG KCU Jl.TUPAREV No.352, KARAWANG JAWA BARAT (0267) 402700, 402546, 404433, 404764

101 JAKARTA KEMAYORAN KRAMAT KCU Jl. KRAMAT RAYA No.154-156, JAKARTA (021) 2301138-41, 3909631, 310204, 2310359, 3148003

102 JAKARTA KEMAYORAN CIKAMPEK KCP Jl. JEND.A.YANI, CIKAMPEK  JAWA BARAT (0264) 316046; 316146; 316247; 304214; 304215; 304234

103 PAPUA B I A K KCU Jl. AHMAD YANI No.14, BIAK (0981) 24013, 23176, 23247, 24055, 24056

104 PAPUA JAYAPURA KCU KOMPLEKS RUKO PASIFIK PERMAI JAYAPURA (0967) 550446, 550447, 550448, 535011, 535012, 535013

105 PAPUA MANOKWARI KCU Jl. MERDEKA No.44, MANOKWARI (0986) 213047, 215078, 214091

106 PAPUA MERAUKE KCU Jl. MANDALA RAYA No.173 MERAUKE, IRIAN JAYA (0971) 321908, 324505, 324506

107 PAPUA SORONG KCU Jl. JEND.A.YANI RUKO KUDA LAUT II PETAK 3-4, SORONG (0951) 324784, 324785, 324949, 325246, 327350
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1 Medan KLN Plaza Medan Fair Sabtu - Minggu
Komplek Plaza Medan Fair LT. 1 No. 21-23 JL. Jend. Gatot Subroto 

Medan
(061) 4140946

2 Medan KLN Sutomo Sabtu JL. Dr. Sutomo No.313-315 Medan (061) 4561946, 4566285, 4555145, 4555065

3 Medan KCU USU Medan Sabtu Jl. Dr. Mansyur No. 11 Medan (061) 8211180

4 Medan KK Gatot Subroto Sabtu - Minggu Komplek Golden Trade Center No. 12 B dan 15 Jl. Gatot Subroto Medan (061) 4560044

5 Medan KK Gabion Sabtu
Gedung Kantor Unit Terminal Peti Kemas (UTPK) Gabion 

Jl. Setiabudi No 426, B Belawan
(061) 6945937

6 Padang KCU Pekanbaru Sabtu Jl Jend Sudirman No 119 Pekanbaru (0761) 22646, 23346, 33532

7 Padang KLN Aur Kuning Sabtu Jl Belakang Pasar Aur Kuning Bukittinggi (0752) 628649, 628650

8 Padang KLN Dobi Sabtu Jl Dobi No 1 Padang (0751) 31952, 30450

9 Padang KLN Nagoya Sabtu - Minggu Komplek Pertokoan Nagoya Business Center Blok 1 No. 1-2 Batam (0778) 452671

10 Palembang KLN Palembang Square Sabtu - Minggu PS Mall - Unit Kantor R39 & R50 Jl. Angkatan 45 / POM IX (0711) 380301

11 Palembang KLN Jembatan Ampera Sabtu Jl. Masjid Lama No.61 Palembang (0711) 360390

12 Palembang KLN Palima Sabtu Jl. Kol. H. Barlian No.173 Km. 5 Palembang (0711) 421277

13 Palembang KLN Teuku Umar Sabtu Jl. Teuku Umar No.17 Tanjung Karang (0721) 252145

14 Palembang KLN Lemabang Sabtu Jl. RE Martadinata No 8-9, Palembang (0711) 713617

15 Bandung KLN Buah Batu Sabtu - Minggu JL. BUAH BATU NO. 189-D  -  BANDUNG (022) 7313371

16 Bandung KLN Dago Sabtu - Minggu JL. IR. H. DJUANDA NO. 43A  -  BANDUNG (022) 4261121

17 Bandung KLN Grage Mall Sabtu - Minggu Jl. Tentara Pelajar No. 1, Pusat Perbelanjaan Grage Mall, Cirebon (0231) 242665

18 Semarang KLN JL. Pemuda Sabtu - Minggu Ruko Pemuda Mas, JL. Pemuda No. 150 Semarang (024) 3561737

19 Semarang KLN Pelindo III Sabtu JL. Coaster No. 10 Semarang (024) 3564533

20 Semarang KLN Adisucipto Sabtu - Minggu JL. Adisucipto No. 137, Yogyakarta (0274) 582815

21 Semarang KK Beringharjo Sabtu - Minggu
JL. Jend A Yani No. 46, Kel. Ngupasan, Kec. Gondomanan, Kota 

Yogyakarta
(0274) 512313

22 Surabaya KLN Pasar Atom Sabtu
Jl. Bunguran No. 45 Surabaya, Komplek Pertokoan Pasar Atom tahap 

4G No. 3
(031) 3573224

23 Surabaya KLN Plaza Marina Sabtu - Minggu Margorejo Indah 97-99 Surabaya, Pertokoan Plaza Marina (031) 84905141

24 Surabaya KLN Malang Town Square Sabtu - Minggu Jl. Veteran No. 02 Malang (0341) 553769

25 Surabaya KK WTC Sabtu Mall WTC Lantai 1, Jl Pemuda 27-31 Surabaya (031) 5344577

26 Makassar KLN Pasar Butung Sabtu  Jl. Sulawesi, Komp. Pusat Grosir Butung Makassar (0411) 3614726

27 Makassar KLN Ratulangi Sabtu  Jl. Sam Ratulangi Makassar (0411) 854608

28 Makassar KLN Panakukang Sabtu  Jl. Pengayoman Makassar (0411) 450652
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29 Makassar KK Veteran Selatan Sabtu  Jl. Veteran Selatan No. 239 Makassar (0411) 874779

30 Denpasar KLN Diponegoro Sabtu - Minggu
Komplek Pertokoan Diponegoro Megah A5 & A6 Jl Diponegoro 

Denpasar
(0361) 221334

31 Denpasar KK BeachWalk Sabtu - Minggu Mall Beachwalk lantai II, A-12 Kuta Badung (0361) 7839495

32 Denpasar KK Surapati Sabtu Jl. Surapati 52 A Singaraja (0362) 26222

33 Denpasar KLN Cakranegara Sabtu Jl. Pejanggik No 132-133 Cakranegara Mataram NTB (0370) 637655, 646724

34 Denpasar KLN Kuanino Sabtu Jl. Jend. Sudirman No 27 A Kupang NTT (0380) 823046

35 Denpasar KCU Bima Sabtu Jl. Sultan Hasanuddin No. 4, Bima d/h Jl. Sultan Salahuddin (0374) 42356, 43021 

36 Banjarmasin KCU Banjarmasin Sabtu Jl. Lambung Mangkurat No.31, Banjarmasin (0511) 3354526

37 Banjarmasin KK Pelindo III Banjarmasin Sabtu Jl. Barito Hilir No.6, Banjarmasin (0511) 4423381

38 Banjarmasin KK Sudirman Sabtu Jl. Jendral Sudirman No.30, Balikpapan (0542) 733527

39 Banjarmasin KCU Samarinda Sabtu Jl. P. Sebatik No.01, Pelabuhan - Samarinda (0541) 741153

40 Banjarmasin KLN Gajah Mada Sabtu Jl. Gajahmada No.156-B, Pontianak (0561) 747860

41 Banjarmasin KLN A Yani Sabtu Jl. Imam Bonjol No.10, Pahandut, Palangkaraya (0536) 3227875

42 Jakarta Senayan KLN Senayan City Sabtu - Minggu
Jl. Asia Afrika Lot 19, Senayan City Lantai II No. 48 Gelora Tanah Abang, 

Jakarta Pusat
(021) 72782139 - 41

43 Jakarta Senayan KLN Plaza Semanggi Sabtu - Minggu
Gedung Plaza Semanggi, Jl. Jenderal Sudirman Kav. 50, Lobby Area Unit 

#003, Jakarta 
(021) 25539830

44 Jakarta Senayan KLN Tanah Abang Blok A Sabtu
Pasar Tanah Abang Blok A, Lt. Basement 2 LOS F No. 78-79 Tanah 

Abang, Jakarta Pusat 
(021) 23572184

45 Jakarta Senayan KLN Grand Indonesia Sabtu - Minggu
Jl. MH. Thamrin No. 1 Jakarta, Grand Indonesia Mall B Lantai 3 Unit B3-

41B
(021) 23580446

46 Jakarta Senayan KK Thamrin City Sabtu Thamrin City Areal Drop Off, Jl. Thamrin Boulevard, Jakarta Pusat (021) 31990822

47 Jakarta Senayan KK Pasar Mayestik Sabtu Gd Pasar Mayestik Unit L2, Jl. Tebah 3, Kebayoran Baru, Jakarta Selatan (021)29395546

48 Manado KK Mantos I Sabtu Manado Town Square, Jl. Pierre Tendean Boulevard - Manado (0431) 8881648

49 Manado KK Mantos II Sabtu Manado Town Square, Jl. Pierre Tendean Boulevard - Manado (0431) 8882939

50 Manado KK Calaca Sabtu Jl. Kemakmuran Ruko No. 8 Kec. Calaca - Manado (0431) 878192

51 Manado KK Manonda Sabtu Ruko Patra Modern Blok B1 - Palu (0451) 4753666

52 Manado KLN Paris Superstore Sabtu Lt. 1 Gd. Paris Superstore, Jl. Adampe Dolot No. 1, Kotamobagu (0434) 22746

53 Jakarta Kota KLN Central Park Sabtu - Minggu
CENTRAL PARK OFFICE TOWER  PODOMORO CITY, Jl LETJEND S 

PARMAN, Kav 28 JAKARTA BARAT
(021) 29034207, 29034214

54 Jakarta Kota KK ITC Roxy Mas Sabtu
ITC ROXY MAS Lt BASEMENT No. 1-7 JL. KH HASYIM ASHARI NO.125 

PETOJO, KEC. GAMBIR, JAKARTA PUSAT
(021) 6337353

55 Jakarta Kota KLN Pluit Village Sabtu - Minggu PLUIT VILLAGE LANTAI DASAR NO. G 101 JL. PLUIT INDAH RAYA (021) 66670024
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56 Jakarta Kota KLN ITC Mangga Dua Sabtu
ITC MANGGA DUA BLOK A.1 NO. 6 & 7, JL. RAYA MANGGA DUA, 

KELURAHAN ANCOL, KECAMATAN PADEMANGAN, JAKARTA UTARA
(021) 6019634, 6019639

57 Jakarta Kota KLN Taman Impian Jaya Ancol Sabtu - Minggu JL. LODAN TIMUR NO. 7, DUFAN TANJUNG PRIOK - JAKARTA UTARA (021) 64712130, 6406380

58 Jakarta BSD KLN Baranangsiang Sabtu Jl. Pajajaran No. 78 J Bogor (0251) 8351046

59 Jakarta BSD KLN Pasar Anyar Sabtu Jl. Raya Sawojajar No.6, Pasar Anyar, Kodya Bogor (0251) 8337238

60 Jakarta BSD KLN Cibinong Sabtu Jl.Pos Cikaret No.62 Cibinong, Bogor (16916) (0251) 8759905, 87916642

61 Jakarta BSD KK AEON Mall Sabtu - Minggu AEON MALL, Jl. BSD Raya Utama, Pagedangan, Tangerang (021) 29168091

62 Jakarta BSD KLN PIM 1 Sabtu Jl. Metro Pd. Indah Lt. Dasar, Jakarta Selatan (021) 7506835

63 Jakarta BSD KLN PIM 2 Sabtu - Minggu Jl. Metro Pd. Indah Ground Floor No. 33 E, Jakarta Selatan (021) 75920749

64 Jakarta BSD KLN Pamulang Sabtu Jl. Pamulang Permai Blok SH 21 No. 78 Pamulang, Tangerang Selatan (021) 7432405

65 Jakarta Kemayoran KLN Pasar Induk Kramat Jati Sabtu
Ruko Blok D2 No. 19-20, Pasar Induk Kramat Jati, JL Raya Bogor, Jakarta 

Timur
(021) 8788282

66 Jakarta Kemayoran KLN Tamini Square Sabtu Tamini Square, JL Taman Mini Raya, Pinang Ranti, Jakarta Timur (021) 87785948

67 Jakarta Kemayoran KCU Gambir Sabtu JL Kebon Sirih No. 51-53, Jakarta Pusat (021)  3905474-80, 3928162, 31922426

68 Jakarta Kemayoran KCU Karawang Sabtu JL Tuparev No. 352, Karawang, Jakarta Barat

(0267) 402700, 402546, 404433, 404764, 

404765, 404432, 408346, 415172, 414473, 

414442

69 Jakarta Kemayoran KLN Rengasdengklok Sabtu Jl. Raya rengas Dengklok No.158 Karawang (0267) 483273

70 Jakarta Kemayoran KLN Boulevard Raya Sabtu Ruko Boulevard raya Blok K-4 No.12-12A kelapa gading Jakarta Utara (021) 4520535

71 Jakarta Kemayoran KLN Plaza Pondok Gede Sabtu
Plaza Pondok Gede Lr.Dasar BlokNo.5-7 Jatiwaringin Pondok Gede 

Bekasi 
(021) 84938363

72 Jakarta Kemayoran KLN Grand Mall Bekasi Sabtu
Area Ruko Blok B No. 3 Grand Mall Bekasi Jl. Jend. Sudirman, Kota 

Bekasi
(021) 88955481

73 Jakarta Kemayoran KLN Sentra Grosir Cikarang Sabtu
Sentra Grosir Cikarang Floor Blok A Jl. RE. Martadinata No. 95, 

Cikarang, Kota Bekasi
(021) 89119725

74 Jakarta Kemayoran KLN ITC Cempaka Mas Sabtu ITC Cempaka Mas Lt LG No. 62-69, JL LetJen Suprapto, Jakarta Pusat (021) 42872316

75 Jakarta Kemayoran KLN Senen Jaya Sabtu Pusat Grosir Senen Jaya Lt 1/C8-1, Jl Pasar Senen, Jakarta (021) 29939273

76 Jakarta Kemayoran KK Kenari Mas Sabtu
Pertokoan Plaza Kenari Mas Lantai F2 (H-1) Jl. Kramat Raya No. 101 

Jakarta Pusat
(021) 39845704

77 Papua KLN Abepura Sabtu JL Raya Sentani No. 14 Jayapura (0967) 585276

78 Papua KK A Yani Sabtu JL A Yani No. 18 Jayapura (0967) 521543


